
7567 Somerset Crossing Dr. Gainesville, VA 20155
T.  571-261-5977 / www.musashijs.com

Miso Soup
House Salad
Avocado Salad
Seaweed Salad
Sunomono Salad
Ika Sansai Salad (squid)
Gyoza
Shumai

1.99

1.99

4.99

5.99

6.99

5.99

5.99

5.99

Edamame
Sushi Appetizer (4pcs)

Sashimi Appetizer (6pcs)

Vegetable Tempura
Shrimp Tempura
Combination Tempura
Calamari

4.99

6.99

6.99

7.99

8.99

9.99

6.99

5.49

5.29

5.99

4.99

6.99

4.99

6.99

5.29

4.99

5.99

4.99

5.29

4.99

Maguro (Tuna)

Sake (Salmon)

Hamachi (Yellow Tail)

Saba (Mackerel)

Botan Shrimp
Ika (Squid)

Hotate (Sea Scallop)

White Tuna
* Tamago (Egg Omelets)

* Smoke Sake
* GreenShell Mussels (Baked)

Tobiko (Flying Fish Roe)

Massago (Smelt Roe)

Toro (Fatty Tuna)
Izumi Dai (Red Snapper)
* Inari (Deep Fried Tofa Bag)
Hirame (Flounder)
* Ebi (Shrimp)
* Tako (Octopus)
* Unagi (Eel)
Uni (Sea Urchin)
* Kani (Crab)
Hokkigai (Surf Clam)
Ikura (Salmon Roe)
w/ Quail Eggs

M.P.

4.49

4.49

5.49

5.29

5.49

5.99

M.P.

4.99

4.99

5.99

2.99

APPETIZER

* Notice : Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase
                  your risk or foodborne illness, especially if you have a medical condition.

 NIGIRI SUSHI 2pcs (Sashimi Available add $1)

ROLLS (Hand Roll Available)

4.99

4.99

5.49

5.79

4.99

5.29

5.79

6.29

6.29

5.99

6.49

6.79

6.99

6.99

6.79

8.49

5.49

4.99

4.99

6.49

6.99

8.99

8.49

7.29

* Cooked         Spicy

* Cooked         Spicy

JAPANESE STEAK SEAFOOD & SUSHI BAR

25.99

16.99

17.99

18.99

18.99

22.99

18.99

23.99

54.99MUSASHI Plate for Two
(12 pcs of sushi, 12 pcs of sashimi, california roll ,
spicy tuna roll, and shrimp tempura roll)

* Alice Roll (8pcs - shrimp tempura, crab meat w/ eel sauce)

* Vegas Roll 

   Dragon Roll (8pcs - Crab meat,  avocado, massago & topped w/eel)

Red Dragon Roll 

   Emily Roll (8pcs - crab meat, cucumber, oshinko, avocado & topped w/spicy tuna)  

Rainbow Roll (8pcs - crab meat, avocado, massago & topped w/5 kinds of fish) 

   Dynamite Roll (5pcs - salmon & white fish, & crab meat w/ spicy tuna)

* Bamboo Roll (8pcs - eel & cucumber topped w/ avocado)

   Crunch Japanese Lasagna (6pcs)

   Diane Roll (8pcs - shrimp tempura, topped w/eel)

   Crunch Volcano Roll (6pcs)

   Dance w/ Tuna (8pcs - spicy tuna, cucumber, covered w/ white tuna & crunch)

   Spicy Moon (5pcs)  

   Liz Roll (5pcs - soft shell crab, cucumber and  spicy tuna on top)

   Honey Moon Roll (8pcs Shrimp Tempura, Topped w/ Salmon & Eel Sauce)

Manhattan Roll (8pcs Crab Meat, Avocado Topped with Tuna & Salmon)

Cherry Blossom Roll (8pcs Tuna, Salmon with Avocado in/out))

   Tuna Special Roll (8pcs Spicy Tuna Cucumber, Chunch & Topped Tuna)

Memory of Geisha Roll 
(8pcs Spicy Salmon, Cucumber, Avocado, Tobiko & Tuna Topped)

   Tuna Play Roll (5pcs Shrimp Tempura, Kani, Mayo, Tuna on top w/ Eel Sauce)

  Salmon Play Roll 
(5pcs Shrimp Tempura, Kani, Mayo, Salmon on top w/ Eel Sauce)

8.99

8.29

11.99

11.99

9.99

11.99

8.99

9.49

8.99

9.99

11.99

11.99

9.99

10.99

12.99

12.99

12.99

13.99

13.99

13.99

13.99

MUSASHI SIGNATURE ROLLS 

SUSHI & SASHIMI DINNER ENTREE
-served w/ Miso Soup & House Salad-

* Cooked         Spicy

SUSHI HAPPY HOUR

Maguro (1pc)

Sake (1pc)

Izumidai (1pc)

White Tuna (1pc)

Saba (1pc)

Massago (1pc)

Hirame (1pc)

Hamachi (1pc)

Unagi (1pc)

Ebi (1pc)

Kani (1pc)

Uni (1pc)

1.89

1.79

1.49

1.79

1.69

1.99

1.69

2.29

1.99

1.79

1.69

3.29

3.99

3.99

5.29

5.29

5.49

4.49

4.49

5.29

5.29

Avocado Roll  (6pcs)  

CrabMeat Roll  (6pcs)  

SpicyTuna Roll   (6pcs)  

Tuna & Avocado Roll (6pcs)

Shrimp Tempura Roll   (6pcs)

Sat : 2pm-4pm / Sun : 12pm-4pm

(5pcs - eel, crab meat, cream cheese, avocado, massago & deep fried)

California Roll  (6pcs)  

Eel Roll  (6pcs)

Philadelphia Roll  (6pcs)

Salmon & Avocado Roll (6pcs)

Musashi Deluxe (6pcs Nigiri, 6pcs Sashimi and 6pcs Califirnia Roll)

Tekka Donburi (sushi rice w/fresh tuna on top)

Unagi Donburi (sushi rice w/smoked eel on top)

Chirashi Donburi (sushi rice w/assortment of fresh fish on top)

Sushi Regular (8pcs - sushi & spicy tuna roll)

Sushi Deluxe (12pcs - sushi & spicy tuna roll)

Sashimi Regular (15 pcs of selected sashimi)

Sashimi Deluxe (21 pcs of selected sashimi)

(massago, avocado, crab meat, crunch, topped w/special sauce & baked scallop)

(8pcs - Crab meat,  avocado, massago & topped w/tuna)

*Not valid on major Holiday*
*This offer CANNOT Be Combined with Other Offers*

Cucumber Roll  (6pcs)

Avocado Roll  (6pcs)

Salmon  Roll  (6pcs)

Tuna Roll  (6pcs)

Crab Meat & Cucumber Roll  (6pcs)

California Roll A  (6pcs)   Crab Meat, Avocado & Cucumber

California Roll B  (6pcs)   Crab Meat, Avocado, Cucumber & Massago

   Eel & Avocado Roll   (6pcs)     

Tuna & Avocado Roll   (6pcs)    

Salmon & Avocado Roll  (6pcs)    

YellowTail & Scallion   (6pcs)    

Alaska Roll  (6pcs)   Salmon, Avocado & Crab Meat   

    Spicy Tuna Roll  (6pcs)  Marinate Spicy Tuna & Cucumber  

  Philadelphia Roll  (6pcs) Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese & Avocado 

  Boston Roll  (6pcs)  Shrimp, Cucumber, Mayo, Massago & Crab Meat 

Vegetarian Roll  (5pcs) 5 Kinds of  Vegetable

  Salmon Skin Roll  (6pcs) Baked Salmon Skin

Kanpyo Roll  (6pcs) A Type of Gourd

Oshinko Roll  (6pcs) Japanese Pickle Radish

    Spicy Salmon Roll  (6pcs)

  Shrimp Tempura Roll  (6pcs Deep Fried Shrimp)

  Spider Roll  (6pcs) Deep Fried Soft Shell Crab, Crab Meat & Massago

  Rock N Roll  (6pcs) Eel, Avocado, Crab Meat & Massago)

Musashi Tuna Roll  (6pcs) Tuna, Avocado & Massago

(avocado, crab meat, massago, crunch,  topped w/special sauce & baked)

(tuna, salmon, white fish, crab meat, avocada, masago w/spicy sauce)

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*
*

*

*

*
*

*


